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CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER

Article No 10109266
Model No. IRCS362

Description Cordless Screwdriver 3.6V
With BMC

Specification
Head of Screwdriver (inch) 1/4
No. Load Speed (rpm) 200
Max. Torque (NM) 3
Battery Power (VDC) 3.6
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 180 x 50 x 150/50
Weight (g) 430

Features :
• 2 position twist handle mechanism 
• LED and battery indicator lamp
• Lithium-ion battery

Li-ion Tech.

BMC

CORDLESS SCREWDRIVER 4V STRAIGHT
Features :
• Available USB Recharge
• Soft grip for superior Comfort and 
  Control
• Lithium-ion battery

Article No 10434756
Model No. IRCS4
Description Cordless Screwdriver 4V Straight
Specification
Head of Screwdriver (inch) 1/4
No Load Speed (rpm) 341
Max. Torque (NM) 5
Battery Power (VDC) 4
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 215 x 115 x 50
Weight (g) 700

Li-ion Tech.

CORDLESS GLUE GUN
Features :
• Fast heat 15 ~ 30 second
• Heat and battery indicator lamp 
• Lithium-ion battery

Article No 10205884
Model No. IRCG4
Description Cordless Glue Gun 4V 1.5AH
Specification
Glue Stick Diameter (mm) 7.2
Pre Heat Time 15 - 30 Sec
Battery Power (VDC) 4
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 170 x 65 x 120
Weight (g) 700

Li-ion Tech.

Standard Accessories: :
• 27 Pcs Screwdriver Bits
• 8 Pcs Socket Bits
• 2 Pcs Hss Twist Drill Bits
• 1 Pc Bit Holder

Standard Accessories: :
• 1 Pc Bit Holder
• 24 Pcs Screwdriver Bits
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CORDLESS MINI GRINDER

Li-ion Tech. Features :
• Variable speed 
• Rubber overmolded grips for 
  maximum control
• Lithium-ion battery

Article No 10085873
Model No. IRCG121
Description Cordless Mini Grinder
Specification
Collet Size (mm) 3
Variable Speed (rpm) 5000 - 18000
Battery Power (VDC) 12
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 260 x 70 x 220
Weight (g) 1200

Standard Accessories :
• 4 Pcs Felt Wheel
• 1 Pc Aluminum oxide grinding wheel
• 4 Pcs Sanding Belt
• 1 Pc Sanding Shank

Optional Accessories :

10133880

CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL SET

Features :
• 2 stage speed gear 
• Drilling function switch 
  (drill/impact drill)
• Variable speed

Article No 10434920
Model No. IRCIDS121
Description Cordless Impact Drill Set 12V
Specification
Chuck Capacity (mm) 10 (Keyless Chuck)

Max. Drilling
Ø Concrete (mm) 10
Ø Steel (mm) 10
Ø Wood (mm) 18

No Load speed
Speed 1 (rpm) 0 - 350
Speed 2 (rpm) 0 - 1300

Torque (NM) 15 - 27
Battery Power (VDC) 12
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 410 x 100 x 300
Weight (g) 4200

Standard Accessories: :
• 2 Pcs Screwdriver
• 10 Pcs 50mm (L) 1/4” Screwdriver Bits
• 1 Pc Bit Holder
• 1 Pc Utility Knife

• 1 Pc Combination Plier
• 1 Pc Claw Hammer
• 1 Pc Measuring Tape
• 5 Pcs Twist Drill Bits

Li-ion Tech.

Optional Accessories :

10133880

CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL

Features :
• 2 stage speed gear
• Drilling function switch
  (drill/impact drill)
• Variable speed

Article No 10134723
Model No. IRCID121
Description Cordless Impact Drill 10mm 12V
Specification
Chuck Capacity (mm) 10 (Keyless Chuck)

Max. Drilling

Ø Concrete 
(mm) 10

Ø Steel (mm) 10
Ø Wood (mm) 18

No Load speed
Speed 1 (rpm) 0 - 350
Speed 2 (rpm) 0 - 1300

Torque (NM) 15 - 27
Battery Power (VDC) 12
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 410 x 100 x 300
Weight (g) 3500

Li-ion Tech.

Optional Accessories :

10133880

Battery Pack 12V 1.5Ah

Battery Pack 12V 1.5Ah

Battery Pack 12V 1.5Ah

Standard Accessories

Standard Accessories: :
• 6 Pcs HSS Twist Drill Bits
• 6 Pcs Screwdriver Bits
• 1 Pc Bit Holder

Standard Accessories

12V

12V

12V
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Battery Pack 12V 1.5Ah

Battery Pack 12V 1.5Ah

Battery Pack 12V 1.5Ah

2 Pcs Jig Saw Blade

CORDLESS SANDER

Li-ion Tech.
Features :
• With dust filter box and vacuum adaptor 
• Compact and light weight design
• Anti slip softgrip

Article No 10124007
Model No. IRCS12
Description Cordless Sander 12V
Specification
Pad Size (mm) 135 x 135 x 95 (Hook and Loop)
Variable Speed (rpm) 5000 - 18000
Battery Power (VDC) 12
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 215 x 100 x 120
Weight (g) 760

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

3 Pcs Sandpaper 
10133880

10133880

10133880

CORDLESS DUAL FUNCTION SAW

Li-ion Tech.
Features :
• Reciprocutting Saw plus Jig Saw for different  requirements 
• With Fast Release Blade 
• Anti Slip Soft Grip

Article No 10124008
Model No. IRCDS12
Description Cordless Dual Function Saw 12V
Specification

Cutting Depth Capacity
Wood (mm) 20
Steel (mm) 2
PVC (mm) 16

Shank type T-shank
Stroke Length (mm) 14
No Load Speed (rpm) 600 - 2500
Blade Holder Type Fast Release Blade
Battery Power (VDC) 12
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 285 x 60 x 150
Weight (g) 1148

CORDLESS MULTI CUTTER

Li-ion Tech.

Features :
• Compact & Light Weight Design 
• Equipped with Variable Speed & Anti Slip Soft Grip 
• Fast Change Blade System for Sanding Pad, Scraper & Saw Blade

Article No 10124009
Model No. IRCMC12
Description Cordless Multi Cutter 12V
Specification
No Load Speed (Per-minute) 5000 - 15000
Oscillation Angle (°) 2.8°
Battery Power (VDC) 12
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 265 x 50 x 90
Weight (g) 940

Article No 10131469
Model No. IRAMC1
Description Accessories 40 pcs for Multi Cutter
Specification
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 280 x 255 x 45
Weight (g) 69510131469

Optional Accessories :
Accessories 40 Pcs
For Multi Cutter

Standard Accessories

Standard Accessories

12V

12V

12V
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CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL

Features :
• 2 stage speed gear
• Drilling function switch 
  (drill/impact drill)
• Variable speed

Article No 10085869
Model No. IRCID181
Description Cordless Impact Drill 13mm 18V
Specification
Chuck Capacity (mm) 13 (Keyless Chuck)

Max. Drilling
Ø Concrete (mm) 13
Ø Steel (mm) 13
Ø Wood (mm) 38

No Load 
speed

Speed 1 (rpm) 0 - 350
Speed 2 (rpm) 0 - 1200

Torque (NM) 22 - 35
Battery Power (VDC) 18
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 395 x 120 x 320
Weight (g) 4000

10133879

10133879

10618168

10618168

Li-ion Tech.

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

Battery Pack 18V 2Ah

Battery Pack 18V 2Ah

Battery Pack 18V 4Ah

Battery Pack 18V 4Ah

CORDLESS MULTI HEAD HOUSEHOLD

Article No 10611793
Model No. IRCMH02
Description Cordless Multi Head Household
Specification

Cordless Unit
Motor Type Brushless
Battery Power (VDC) 18
No-Load Speed (rpm) 24500 (±10%)

Electric Drill 
Head

Keyless Chuck Capacity (mm) 10

Max. Drilling Ø
Steel (mm) 10

Wood (mm) 22

No-Load Speed (rpm) 650 (±10%)

Rotary
Hammer Head

Chuck Type SDS Plus
Max. Drilling Ø Concrete (mm) 10
No load speed (rpm) 950 (±10%)

Screwdriver 
Head

Chuck Type Hexagonal 1/4”
Torque (NM) 100
No-Load Speed (rpm) 3200 (±10%)

Multifunctional 
Shovel Head

Swing Angle 3.2°3.2°

No-Load Speed (rpm) 18300 (±10%)

Angle Grinder 
Head

Grinding Wheel (mm) 100
No-Load Speed (rpm) 7800 (±10%)

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 260 x 180 x 250
Weight (g) 4200

Li-ion Tech.

Features :
• Multifunctional power head with multiple attachment
• Battery indicator LED Lamp
• Lithium – ion battery

Standard Accessories

Standard Accessories: :
• 6 Pcs HSS Twist Drill Bits
• 6 Pcs Screwdriver Bits
• 1 Pc Bit Holder

18V
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CORDLESS CIRCULAR SAW

Li-ion Tech.
Features :
• Equipped With Front & Rear 
  Handles for Maximum Control 
  and Comfort 
• Equipped With Aluminum Base 
• Bevel Capacity 45°

Article No 10205885
Model No. IRCCS18
Description Cordless Circular Saw 165mm 18V
Specification
Blade Diameter (mm) 165
Hole Size (mm) 16

Max Cutting Depth
90° (mm) 50
45° (mm) 35

Bevel Capacity 45°
No Load Speed (rpm) 3650
Battery Power (VDC) 18
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 350 x 200 x 250
Weight (g) 1200

CORDLESS JIG SAW

Li-ion Tech.

Features :
• Fast change blade with die  
  cast aluminum base 
• Laser light 
• Pendulum action

Article No 10219814
Model No. IRCJS18
Description Cordless Jig Saw 45mm 18V
Specification

Cutting Capacity
Wood (mm) 45
Steel (mm) 6

Shank Type T-Shank
Cutting Angle 0° - 45° (Left & Right)
Stroke Length (mm) 25.4
No Load Speed (Spm) 0 - 2400
Blade Holder Type Fast Release Blade
Battery Power (VDC) 18
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 330 x 100 x 210
Weight (g) 3500

10133879

10133879

10618168

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

Battery Pack 18V 2Ah

Battery Pack 
18V 2Ah

Battery Pack 18V 2Ah

Battery Pack 18V 4Ah

Battery Pack 
18V 4Ah

CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH SQ

Features :
• Adjustable torque 
• Comportable & anti slip soft grip 
• Equipped LED light

Article No 10450273
Model No. IRCIWB18

Description Cordless Impact Wrench
SQ 1/2” 18V

Specification
Square Drive (inch) 1/2
Impact Rate (ipm) 0 - 3300
No Load Speed (rpm) 0 - 2200
Torque (NM) 100 / 150 / 200 / 350 / 400
Fastening Capacity Standart Bolt M8 - M16
Fastening Capacity High Tensile Bolt M8 - M12
Battery Power (VDC) 18
Battery Type Lithium Ion
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 310 x 95 x 260
Weight (g) 3360

Standard Accessories: :
• 2 Pcs Impact Socket bits 19mm
• 2 Pcs Impact Socket bits 21mm
• 1 Pc Battery Charger

Standard Accessories: :
• 2 Pcs T Shank Jig Saw Blade
• 1 Pc L-Key
• 1 Pc Ruler
• 1 Pc Vacum Connector

Standard Accessories: :
• 1 Pc Ruler
• 1 Pc Vacum Connector
• 1 Pc Battery Charger

Li-ion Tech.

10133879

Optional
Accessories :

10618168

Standard Accessories

Standard Accessories

Standard Accessories

18V

18V

18V
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ELECTRIC DRILL and IMPACT DRILL

Features :
• Variable Speed
• Soft in line grip

Article No KW0701001 KW0701000 10205883
Model No. IRD10 IRID131 IRID132
Description Electric Drill 10mm 400W Impact Drill 13mm 650W Impact Drill 13mm 850W 2-Speed
Specification
Max. Drilling In Steel / Wood / 
Concrete (mm) 10 / 10 / Not Available 13 / 25 / 13 13 / 30 / 16

Input Power (W / V / Hz) 400 / 220 / 50 650 / 220 / 50 850 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 0 – 2900 0 - 3000 0 - 2800 / 0 - 1100
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 220 x 60 x 175 300 x 70 x 230 365 x 85 x 260
Weight (g) 1500 2200 3600

KW0701001 KW0701000 10205883

IMPACT DRILL SET

Article No 10546881 10086697
Model No. IRIDS133 IRIDS132
Description Impact Drill Set 13Mm 500W Impact Drill Set 13Mm 600W
Specification
Max. Drilling In Steel / Wood / Concrete (mm) 10 / 20 / 13 10 / 25 / 13
Input Power (W / V / Hz) 500 / 220-230 / 50 600 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 0 - 3100 0 - 3100
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 280 x 65 x 195 410 x 100 x 300
Weight (g) 1900 5400

10546881 10086697

Features :
• Variable Speed
• Soft in line grip

Standard 
Accessories

Standard 
Accessories

Standard Accessories 10546881 :
• 5 pcs Masonry Drill Bits
• 9 pcs Twist Drill Bits

Standard Accessories 10086697 :
• 1 pc Two way Screwdriver
• 1 pc Bit Extension
• 10 pcs Screwdriver Bits Plus Adapter
• 1 pc Spirit Level
• 1 pc Diagonal Cutting Plier

• 1 pc Combination Plier
• 5 pcs Combination Wrench
• 1 pc Adjustable Wrench
• 1 pc Measuring Tape 3M
• 1 pc Claw Hammer
• 1 pc Utility Knife

• 5 pcs Masonry Drill Bits
• 5 pcs Twist Drill Bits
• 1 pc Center Pin
• 1 pc Counter Sink Hexagonal ¼”
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ROTARY HAMMER DRILL

Article No 10611302 10611453
Model No. IRRH262 IRRH321
Description Rotary Hammer Drill 26mm 1050W Rotary Hammer Drill 32mm 1500W
Specification
Max. Drilling In Steel / Wood / Concrete (mm) 26 / 13 / 40 32 / 13 / 42
Input Power (W / V / Hz) 1050 / 220 / 50 1500 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 1050 820
Impact Energy (J) 3 6
Impact Rate (bpm) 5100 4250
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 470 x 110 x 320 460 x 140 x 350
Weight (g) 2700 5700

10611302 10611453

Features :
• Equipped with operation mode selection switch 
• Equipped with forward / reverse function lever (10611302) 
• Equipped with active vibration control (10152243)

Features :
• Anti Vibration System 
• Metal Housing & Gear Box 
• 360º Auxillary Handle

Features :
• SDS Plus Chuck Head 
• Function switch (Drill/Hammer Drill/Breaker) 
• Reversible Knob

Article No 10611754
Model No. IRDH30

Description Demolition Hammer Hex 30mm 
1700W

Specification
Input Power (W / V / Hz) 1700 / 220 / 50
Impact Energy (J) 60
Impact Rate (bpm) 1900
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 730 x 180 x 370
Weight (g) 28000

Article No 10611755
Model No. IRCRH26
Description Cordless Rotary Hammer 26Mm
Specification
Maximum Drilling: Concrete/
Steel/Wood Ø (mm) 26 / 13 / 40

Voltage (VDC) 18
No Load Speed (rpm) 1150
Impact Energy (J) 2.8
Impact Rate (bpm) 5100
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 400 x 140 x 330
Weight (g) -

DEMOLITION HAMMER HEX

CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER
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Features :
• High efficient motor provides best performance 
• Spindle lock for quick and easy depressed center wheel changes 
• Compact and lightweight design makes any task easier

10577173

10587330

ANGLE GRINDER

10577174

Article No 10577173 10577174 10587330

Model No. IRAG43 IRAG44 IRAG71

Description  Angle Grinder 100mm 600W Angle Grinder 100mm 720W Angle Grinder 180mm 2100W

Specification

Max. Wheel Diameter (mm) 100 180

Hole Diameter of Wheel (inch) 16 22

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 600 / 220 / 50 720 / 220 / 50 2100 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 11000 8000

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 260 x 75 x 90 263 x 78 x 92 490 x 105 x 140

Weight (g) 2200 2500 5500
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Article No 10107082 KW0701037 10107083
Model No. IRDGS1 IRDGS2 IRDGS

Description Mini Grinder With Accessories 
40 Pcs

Mini Grinder With Accessories 
172 Pcs

Mini Grinder With Accessories 
217 Pcs

Specification
Chuck Collet Size (mm) 3.2 3 3.2
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 135 / 220 / 50 130 / 220 / 50 135 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 10000 - 32000 8000 - 30000 10000 - 32000
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 300 x 120 x 50 310 x 270 x 60 350 x 230 x 90
Weight (g) 620 1600 2100

Article No Description Model 
No.

Dimension 
(mm)

Weight 
(g)

KW0701038 Rotary Accessories Set 70 pcs IRARTS1 130 x 30 x 230 300

KW0701039 Rotary Accessories Set 238 pcs IRARTS2 310 x 210 x 70 580

KW0701279 Flexible Shaft for KW0701036, 
KW0701037 IRAFS1 315 x 140 x 30 300

MINI GRINDER

10107082

KW0701038 KW0701039

Rotary Accessories 
70 pcs

Rotary Accessories
238 pcs

Flexible Shaft

KW0701279

KW0701037 10107083

Contents 10107082 :
• 1 pc Mini Grinder
• 10 pcs Grinding Stone
• 1 pc Cloth Wheel 25.4x3.2 mm
• 2 pcs Diamond Bit
• 1 pc Mandrel for Sanding Bands
• 1 pc Mandrel for Felt Wheels
• 1 pc Mandrel for Cut Off Wheels
• 8 pcs Cut Off Wheel
• 4 pcs Felt Wheels
• 2 pcs Sanding Bands
• 2 pcs Drill Bits
• 2 pcs Collet
• 1 pc Whet Stone
• 3 pcs Sanding Paper
• 1 pc Spanner
• 1 pc Height Adjustable Stand

Contents KW0701037 :
• 1 pc Mini Grinder
• 15 pcs Sanding Band : 6.35x12.7 mm
• 15 pcs Sanding Band : 12.7x12.7 mm
• 1 pc Cloth Wheel
• 1 pc Felt Wheel : 25.4x6.35 mm
• 4 pcs Felt Wheel : 12.7x9.5 mm
• 1 pc Felt Wheel Point
• 1 pc Rubber Emery Wheel
• 3 pcs Polished HSS Twist Drills
• 1 pc Sanding Shank : 12.7x12.7 mm
• 1 pc Sanding Shank : 6.35x12.7 mm

Contents 10107083 :
• 	1 pc Mini Grinder
• 	1 pc Flexible Shaft, Stand and Clamp
• 	10 pcs Sanding Band
• 	1 pc Cloth Wheel 25.4x3.2 mm
• 	5 pcs Felt Wheel
• 	1 pc Felt Wheel Point 10x19 mm
• 	1 pc Rubber Emery Wheel
• 	2 pcs Sanding Shank
• 	1 pc Diamond Disc
• 	11 pcs Diamond Cutter
• 	4 pcs HSS Twist Drill (3.2*2, 2.4, 1.6 mm)
• 	1 pc HSS Cutter
• 	6 pcs Alumunium Oxide Grinding 	
	 Wheel With Shank
• 	6 pcs Alumunium Oxide Grinding 	
	 Wheel
• 	4 pcs Silicon Carbide Grinding 	
	 Wheel With Shank
• 	6 pcs Silicon Carbide Grinding Wheel
• 	5 pcs Brush
• 	1 pc Polish Compound
• 	66 pcs Cut Off Wheel
• 	68 pcs Sanding Disc
• 	4 pcs Collet Chrome Plated 
	 (3.2*2, 2.4, 1.6 mm)
• 	4 pcs Mandrel
• 	5 pcs Cut Off Wheel Fibre Glass 	
	 32x1.2 mm
• 	1 pc Wrench 9.5mm
• 	1 pc Flap Wheel 32x9.5 mm

• 	4 pcs Diamond Cutter
•	 3 pcs HSS Cutter
• 	6 pcs Alumunium Oxide Grinding 	
	 Wheel With Shank
• 	4 pcs Alumunium Oxide Grinding 
	 Wheel
• 	4 pcs Silicon Carbide Grinding 	
	 Wheel With Shank
• 	4 pcs Silicon Carbide Grinding 	
	 Wheel
• 	2 pcs Nylon Brush
• 	3 pcs Stainless Steel Brush
• 	2 pcs Brass Brush
• 	1 pc Polish Compound
• 	35 pcs Cut Off Wheel Heavy Duty
• 	47 pcs Cut Off Wheel Regular
• 	4 pcs Collet Chrome Plated
• 	2 pcs Mandrel for Cut Off Wheel
• 	1 pc Mandrel for Cloth Wheel
• 	1 pc Mandrel for Felt Wheel
• 	2 pcs Cut Off Wheel Fibre Glass
• 	1 pc Wrench
• 	1 pc Flap Wheel
• 	1 pc Dressing Stone

• 	1 pc Dressing Stone SI Carbide 	
	 25.4x9.5 mm
• 	6 pcs Silicon Carbide Grinding 	
	 Wheel
• 	5 pcs Brush
• 	1 pc Polish Compound
• 	66 pcs Cut Off Wheel
• 	68 pcs Sanding Disc
• 4 pcs Collet Chrome Plated
	 (3.2*2, 2.4, 1.6 mm)
• 	4 pcs Mandrel
• 	5 pcs Cut Off Wheel Fibre Glass 	
	 32x1.2 mm
• 	1 pc Wrench 9.5 mm
• 	1 pc Flap Wheel 32x9.5 mm
• 	1 pc Dressing Stone SI Carbide 	
	 25.4x9.5 mm

Features :
• Compact & light weight design 
• Comfortable & anti slip soft grip 
• Low power, suitable for home application

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
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DIE GRINDER

CORDLESS MINI GRINDER

BENCH GRINDER

STRAIGHT GRINDER

Features :
• Long neck & compact design 
• High speed 27000 Rpm for working effectively 
• Rubber over molded grips for maximum control

Features :
• Compact & Lighweight Design 
• Speed 19500Rpm

Features :
• High quality on / off rocker switch for durability  
• Equipped with flexible shaft grinder 
• Equipped with eye shield for safety

Article No KW0700845
Model No. IRDG62
Description Die Grinder 6mm 400W
Specification
Chuck Collet Size (mm) 6
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 400 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 27000
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 440 x 105 x 115
Weight (g) 2000

Article No 10611879
Model No. IRCG76
Description Cordless Mini Grinder 76mm
Specification
Wheel Diameter (mm) 76
Bore Size (mm) 10
Rate Speed (Rpm) 19500
Voltage (V) 18
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 440 x 105 x 115
Weight (g) 2000

Article No KW0700856
Model No. IRSG1
Description Straight Grinder 125mm 710W
Specification
Max. Wheel Diameter (mm) 125
Hole Diameter Of Wheel (mm) 20
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 710 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 5300
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 400 x 145 x 145
Weight (g) 2300

Features :
• Long neck & compact design 
• High speed 5300 Rpm for working effectively 
• Rubber over molded grips for maximum control

Article No KW0700939
Model No. IRBG1

Description Bench Grinder 1/15HP With
Flexible Shaft

Specification
Wheel Size (mm) Ø 75 x 13 x Ø 12.7
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 50 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 2850
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 160 x 130 x 150
Weight (g) 2050

* Grinding stone not include

* Battery pack not include

* Grinding stone not include
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Article No Description Model No. Dimension (inch) Weight (g)

KW0700966 Wool Buffing Pad IRAWP5 5 100

KW0700967 Wool Buffing Pad IRAWP7 7.5 150

WOOL POLISHING PAD

Material KW0700966/KW0700967: 
•	 Applicable for car body or 
	 car interior polishing 

KW0700966 KW0700967

ANGLE POLISHER

Features :
• Lock on / off knob is for easy operation 
• Unit with variable speed is equipped for efficient working condition 
• Spindle lock for easy disc replacement

Article No KW0700655 KW0700803 KW0700852

Model No. IRAP5 IRAP7 IRSP7

Description Angle Polisher
125mm 600W

Angle Polisher
180mm 1300W

Sander Polisher
180mm 570W

Specification

Pad Size 125 mm 180 mm

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 600 / 220 / 50 1300 / 220 / 50 570 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 1200 - 5000 600 - 3000 1000 - 2400

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 260 x 85 x 205 450 x 95 x 120 225 x 100 x 240

Weight (g) 2000 3350 2800

KW0700655 KW0700803 KW0700852

Standard Accessories :
• 1 pc Wool Buffing Pad 5” (KW0700655)
• 1 pc Wool Buffing Pad 7” (KW0700803, KW0700852)
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SANDER and PALM SANDER

ORBITAL SANDER BELT SANDER

10107081

Features :
• Easy to fitting and removal of sand paper
• Ergonomic handle for maximum control

Features :
• Self vacuum
• Variable speed
• Low vibration

Features :
• Equipped with variable speed for working more effective and efficient 
• Equipped with front and rear handles for maximum control and comfort 
• Easy to change of sandpaper belt

Article No 10107081 10144922

Model No. IRS93 IRPS1

Description Sander 93 x 185mm 
220W

Palm Sander
114 x 105mm 210W

Specification

Pad Size (mm) 93 x 185 114 x 105

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 220 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 12000

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 185 x 93 x 170 160 x 160 x 115

Weight (g) 2000 1330

10144922

Article No 10616491

Model No. IROS2

Description Orbital Sander 125mm 290W

Specification

Pad Size (mm) 125

Input Power (W / V / Hz) 290 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 7500-12000

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 180 x 135 x 165

Weight (g) 1800

Article No 10151866

Model No. IRBS1

Description Belt Sander 533 x 76mm 810W

Specification

Sanding Belt Size (mm) 533 x 76

Input Power (W / V / Hz) 810 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 200 - 380

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 315 x 150 x 160

Weight (g) 3300

10082224-10082227

10082702-10082704

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

Hand Sandpaper

Sandbelt
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DRYWALL SANDER

Standard Accessories:

Features :
• Flexible sanding for convenient operation on non-smooth wall 
• Self vacuum system
 • Double insulation system

Features :
• Extend the length by turning the screw nut 
• Able to joined with dust vacuum cleaner unit 
• Double insulation system

Article No KW0701783
Model No. IRDS1
Description Drywall Sander 225mm 1220W
Specification
Sanding Pad Diameter (mm) 215
Sanding Paper Diameter (mm) 225
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1220 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 1500 - 2300
Tube Diameter (mm) 32
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 290 x 330 x 250
Weight (g) 3050

Article No KW0701782

Model No. IRDS2

Description Drywall Sander 225mm 600W 
with Handle

Specification

Sanding Pad Diameter (mm) 215

Sanding Paper Diameter (mm) 225

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 600 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 0 - 1000

Tube Diameter (mm) 32

Short-length without 
additional tube (mm) 1230 / 1650

Long-length with additional 
tube (mm) 2200

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 715 x 225 x 260

Weight (g) 5200

Standard Accessories:

10082702-10082704

10082702-10082704

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

Sandpaper

Sandpaper

Standard Accessories :
• 3 pcs Vacum Connnector
• 1 pc Vacuum Hose
• 1 pc Screwdriver
• 1 pc Additional Handle
• 2 pcs Sandpaper

Standard Accessories :
• 1 pc Carbon Brush
• 1 pc Dust Bag
• 1 pc Belt
• 1 pc Hose
• 1 pc Additional Handle
• 2 pcs Sandpaper
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PLANNER
Features :
• Equipped with adjustable cutting depth 
• Large depth of cut control to provide 
• Easy adjustment and acts as second handle for greater control

Article No 10458915
Model No. IRP8203
Description Planner 82 x 3mm 850W
Specification
Max. Planing Width & Depth (mm) 82 & 3
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 850 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 16000
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 375 x 180 x 205
Weight (g) 3390

Article No 10107913

Model No. IRBM12

Description Burnishing Machine 120 x 
100mm 1400W

Specification

Wheel Size (mm) 120 x 100

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1400 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 690 - 3800

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 400 x 220 x 180

Weight (g) 4800

ROUTER and TRIMMER

BURNISHING MACHINE

Features :
• Equipped with adjustable speed for greater range of applications and 
  flexibility with different size cutter 
• Equipped with adjustable plunge depth 
• Equipped with lock on / off knob for easy operation

Features :
• Effective and suitable for flat form surface sading and burnishing 
  process 
• Equipped with variable speed 
• Easy to control and change a carbon brush

Article No KW0701010 10107914

Model No. IRR14 IRT14

Description Router 1/4” & 8mm 
1200W

Trimmer 1/4” & 6mm 
530W

Specification

Collet Diameter (inch & mm) 1/4” & 8 1/4” & 6

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1200 / 220 / 50 530 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 28000 35000

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 295 x 145 x 255 120 x 120 x 250

Weight (g) 3500 2500

KW0701010

10107914

Optional Accessories :

Standard
Accessories :

Sandpaper sleeve Surface conditioning
sleeve

KW0700822-KW0700824 10229006

Standard Accessories :
• 1 pc Ruler
• 1 pc Blade Holder
• 1 pc Dust Bag
• 1 pc T-Socket

accesories heat gun.tif
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JIG SAW

CIRCULAW SAW

Features :
• Variable speed for maximum precision in all application 
• Fast release blade
• Pendulum action

Article No KW0700999 KW0700855

Model No. IRJS65 IRJS85

Description Jig Saw
65mm 570W

Jig Saw
85mm 580W

Specification

Max Cutting Depth Wood (mm) 65 85

Max Cutting Depth Steel (mm) 8 10

Shank Type T-Shank

No. Load Speed (rpm) 500 – 3000 500 – 3100

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 570 / 220 / 50 580 / 220 / 50

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 215 x 80 x 205 260 x 85 x 205

Weight (g) 2000 2700

Article No 10130795
Model No. IRCS3
Description Circular Saw 185mm 1300W
Specification
Blade Size (mm) 185
Hole Size (mm) 20
Max Cutting Depth 90°(mm) 65
Max Cutting Depth 45°(mm) 40
No. Load Speed (rpm) 5000
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1300 / 220 / 50
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 350 x 260 x 250
Weight (g) 5600

Features :
• Soft grip “ D “ handle for great control and comfort 
• Equipped with depth control lever 
• Spindle lock for quick and easy blade changes

KW0700999

KW0700855

MINI PLUNGE

Article No 10033099
Model No. IRPS89
Description Mini Plunge Saw 89 mm 600W
Specification
Blade Size (mm) 89
Hole Size (mm) 10
Max. Cutting Depth Soft Wood / 
Tile / Aluminium (mm) 28.5 / 8 / 3

No. Load Speed (rpm) 5500
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 600 / 220 / 50
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 400 x 100 x 130
Weight (g) 3200

Features :
• Equipped with safety button
• Laser light for guidance during operation
• Depth indicator

Standard Accessories :
• 1 pc Diamond Blade 89mm
• 1 pc HSS Blade 89mm
• 1 pc TCT Blade 89mm

Standard Accessories :
T-Shank Jig Saw Blade

10082126

10082124-10082125

• 1 pc Guide Fence
• 1 pc Dust Extraction Hose
• 1 pc Inner Hexagon Wrench
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MITRE BASE FOR MINI PLUNGE

Article No 10041896

Model No. IRAMB

Description Mitre Base for Mini Plunge Saw 
89mm

Specification

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 450 x 70 x 180

Weight (g) 1830

RECIPROCATING SAW

Article No 10129693

Model No. IRRS30

Description Reciprocating Saw 30mm, 590W

Specification

Max Cutting Wood (mm) 90

Max Cutting Steel (mm) 90 (Pipe/Tube)

No. Load Speed (rpm) 0 - 2300

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 590 / 220 / 50

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 665 x 155 x 340

Weight (g) 3200

Features :
• Variable speed for maximum precision in all application 
• Effective and suitable for pipe cutting process 
• Double insulation system

CUT OFF MACHINE

Features :
• Suitable for cutting metal tube and pipe 
• Cutting angle 0 ~ 45 °

Article No 10624826

Model No. IRCM142

Description Cut Off Machine 2200W 220V 14”

Specification

Wheel Diameter (mm) 355 (14”)

Hole Diameter of Wheel (mm) 25.4

Input Power (W) 2300

Voltage (V) 220

Frequency (Hz) 50

No.Load Speed (rpm) 3800

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 530 x 300 x 380

Weight (g) 18000

Optional Accessories :
Recipro Cutting Saw Blade

10082222 - 10082223 10082130, 10082221
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MARBLE CUTTER

ELECTRIC TILE CUTTER

Article No 10098878

Model No. IRTC18

Description Electric Tile Cutter 180mm 
600W

Specification

Diamond Wheel Diameter (mm) 180 (Wet Process)

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 600 / 220 / 50

Cutting Height (mm) 32

Cutting Table Tilt (°) 0 - 45

No. Load Speed (rpm) 2990

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 395 x 395 x 185

Weight (g) 12700

Features :
• Compact and lightweight design 
• D-handle for maximum control 
• Equipped with lock on / off knob for easy operation

* Blade not include

Features :
• Compact design 
• Easy operation

CUT OFF MACHINE

Features :
• Suitable for cutting metal tube and pipe 
• Induction motor provides best performance 
• Cutting angle 0 ~ 45 °

Article No 10625073

Model No. IRCM164

Description Cut Off Machine 2200W 380V 16”

Specification

Wheel Diameter (mm) 400 (16”)

Hole Diameter of Wheel (mm) 25.4

Input Power (W) 2200

Voltage (V) 380

Frequency (Hz) 50

No.Load Speed (rpm) 2900

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 720 x 450 x 560

Weight (g) 62500

Article No KW0700861

Model No. IRMC1

Description Marble Cutter 110mm 1050W

Specification

Blade Diameter (mm) 110

Hole Size (mm) 16

Max. Cutting Capacity (mm) 34

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1050 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 13300

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 220 x 210 x 180

Weight (g) 3000
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HEAT GUN

Article No 10151864 10180492
Model No. IRB4 IRB6
Description Electric Blower 400W Electric Blower 600W
Specification
Air Flow (L/min) 0 - 2900 0 - 4100
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 400 / 220 / 50 600 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 0 - 16000
Variable Speed Yes
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 250 x 190 x 200 260 x 190 x 220
Weight (g) 2000 2900

Features :
• Operation start with push button switch 
• Equipped with lock on / off knob for easy operation 
• Equipped with variable speed makes any task easy, effective and efficient

Features :
• The tool starts operate with on / off switch for excellent start 
• Two heat settings makes any task easy , effective and efficient 
• Equipped with accessories to adjust blow of air

Article No KW0700859 KW0700860
Model No. IRHG16 IRHG20
Description Heat Gun 1600W Heat Gun 2000W
Specification
Temperature (°C) 50 - 400 & 50 - 550 50 - 480 & 50 - 600
Air Flow (L/min) 190 - 210 & 310 - 350 210 - 250 & 340 - 380
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1600 / 220 / 50 2000 / 220 / 50
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 245 x 70 x 190 245 x 70 x 190
Weight (g) 700 900

Standard Accessories:

Wide NozzleReduction 
Nozzle

10151864

10180492

ELECTRIC BLOWER

IMPACT WRENCH

Article No 10428000
Model No. IRIW12
Description Impact Wrench SQ 1/2” 340W
Specification
Square Drive (inch) 1/2
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 340 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 1700
Torque (NM) 294
Impact Rate (ipm) 2000
Fastening Bolt Capacity M12 - M20
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 275 x 185 x 210
Weight (g) 3200

Features :
• Torque 294 NM
• Reversible Trigger
• 3 pcs Impact Socket Bits (19 mm, 21 mm, 24 mm)

Standard Accessories:

Impact Socket Bits
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ELECTRIC MIXER

STAND FOR ELECTRIC MIXER

MIXER PADDLE

Article No KW0701596
Model No. IRASM01
Description Stand For Electric Mixer
Specification
Height (mm) 745
Diameter of Bottom Disc (mm) 400
Material (mm) Polyamide (PA) and steel pipe
Steel Finishing (mm) Powder Coated

 Dimension L x W x H (mm) 490 x 660 x 80
Weight (g) 8500

Features :
• Compact and lightweight design 
• D-handle for maximum control 
• Equipped with lock on / off knob for easy operation

Article No KW0701597 KW0701600 KW0701598 KW0701599
Model No. IRAMPV12 IRAMPL16 IRAMPL16 IRAMPD12

Description

Mixer Paddle
120x600 mm 

M14 x 2 
for Sticky and 

Viscous Materials 

Mixer Paddle 
160x600 mm 

M14 x 2 
for Liquid

Mixer Paddle
160x600 mm

M14 x 2
for Liquid

Mixer Paddle 
120x600 mm 
M14 x 2  for 

Dry Mixtures

Specification
Diameter (mm) 120 160 120
Length (mm) 600
Tool Fitting M14 x 2

User for

Optimal for mixing
sticky and viscous
materials, e.g. tile

adhesive, bonding
mortar, joint
compound, 
readymixed
plaster, floor

screed, fillers, etc.

Optimal for liquid or fibrous 
materials in large quantities: e.g. 

wall paint, varnish, glaze, joint 
sealing compound, lime, plaster, 

filler, floor screed, etc.

It is perfect for dry
mixtures such as
mortar, plaster, 

cement, sand- and 
pebble-filled ma-
terials. The mixing 
tool works into the 

mixing material 
easily.

KW0701597 KW0701599

KW0701598/KW0701600

Features :
• Unit with variable speed is equipped for efficient working condition 
• Lock on / off knob is for easy operation 
• Equipped with 2 stage speed gear for mixing speed and power  task 
  easy , effective and efficient (10437131)
• Double D handle for easy and maximum control

Article No 10437130 10437131

Model No. IRM121 IRM161

Description Electric Mixer 
120mm 1220W

Electric Mixer 
160mm 1600W

Specification

Mixing Paddle (mm) 120 160

Tool Fitting M14 x 2

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1220 / 220 / 50 1600 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 0 - 800 180 - 460 / 300 - 750

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 290 x 155 x 860 445 x 238 x 880

Weight (g) 4250 5200

10437130 10437131
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GLUE GUN and MINI GLUE GUN

Article No 10450999
Model No.  IRE13
Description Engraver 13W
Specification
Input Power (W / V / Hz) 13 / 220 / 50
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 240 x 60 x 110
Weight (g) 550

Article No KW0701637 10133528 10133529
Model No. IRGG3 IRGG2 IRGG1
Description Glue Gun 60W with 2 Glue Stick Mini Glue Gun Blue 10W Mini Glue Gun 10W Green
Specification
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 60 / 220 / 50 10 / 220 / 50
Glue Stick (Dia.) Ø 11 Ø 7.2
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 180 x 35 x 165 140 x 70 x 215 140 x 70 x 215
Weight (g) 350 165 165

Features :
• 6 steps vibration 
• High efficient ventilation 
• Tungsten carbide tip applicable for metal, glass, ceramic and plastic

Features :
• Lightweight and easy to operated 
• Easy to refill of glue gun stick

Article No Model No. Description Dimension (mm) Weight (g)

KW0701639 IRAGS3 Glue Stick Ø 11 x 100 mm (10Pcs/Pack) 160 x 125 x 11 110
10133531 IRAGS1 Transparent Glue Stick Ø 7.2 x 100mm (10 pcs)

100 x 720 x720
44

10133530 IRAGS2 Color Glitter Glue Stick Ø 7.2 x 100mm (10 pcs) 44

KW0701637 10133528 10133529

KW0701639 / 10133531 

Transparent Glue Stick 

Color Glitter Glue Stick

10133530

Optional Accessories: 

ENGRAVER
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SDS PLUS CHISEL

Article No 
Model 
No. Description

Packing Dimension
Weight 
(g)L 

(mm)
W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

10081905 IRACP1 SDS Plus Chisel Point 14 x 250mm 42 15 370 252
10081906 IRACF12 SDS Plus Chisel Flat 20 x 250mm 49 15 370 262
10081907 IRACF14 SDS Plus Chisel Flat 40 x 250mm 49 15 370 298

Article No 
Model 
No. Description

Packing Dimension
Weight 
(g)L 

(mm)
W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

10313188 IRACP2 SDS Max Chisel Point 18 x 400mm 480 50 20 0.75
10313189 IRACF22 SDS Max Chisel Flat 25 x 400mm 480 50 20 0.75
10242762 IRACP3 Hexagonal Chisel Point 28 x 410mm 440 45 45 2.2

10242763 IRACF32 Hexagonal Chisel Flat 
28 x 30 x 410mm 440 45 45 2.2

Article No 
Model 
No. Description

Packing Dimension
Weight 
(g)L 

(mm)
W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

10131267 IRAA1 SDS Plus Adapter 1 - 13mm Set 120 45 170 366

Article No 
Model 
No. Description

Packing Dimension
Weight 
(g)L 

(mm)
W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

10180486 IRAA2 SDS Max to SDS Plus Adapter 230mm 75 50 310 556

Features :
• Made from hard die cast
• Made with SDS plus shank type

Features :
•  Made from hard die cast

Features :
• 1 - 13mm Female 1/2” 20 UNF keyed chuck 
• 1- SDS plus adaptor 
• 1- 13mm chuck key

Features :
• Special adapter for SDS Max chuck to SDS Plus chuck

Application :
• For grooving, sculpt and split concrete, brick, 
  and stone

Application :
• For grooving, sculpt and split concrete, brick, 
  and stone

10081905

10081906, 10081907

SDS MAX CHISEL BIT & HEXAGONAL CHISEL BIT

SDS PLUS ADAPTER

SDS MAX TO SDS PLUS ADAPTER

10313188

10313189

10242762

10242763

PAD WITH ADAPTOR

• To Be Used with Electric 
   Polisher 5” (Optional)

• To Be Used with Electric 
   Drill (Optional)

Article 
No

Model 
No. Description Hole Thread 

Size

Packing Dimension
Use For Weight 

(g)L 
(mm)

W 
(mm)

H 
(mm)

10131321 IRAPA4
Pad 100mm
For  Polishing
With Adaptor

M14 x 2 150 150 40

Ceramic 
polish pad, 
Scrubber 
and sponge 
pad

136
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Article No 10617164
Model No. IPCIWB182
Description Cordless Impact Wrench 18V
Specification
Square Drive/ Anvil Size (inch) 1/2
Impact Rate (bpm) 0 - 2000
No Load Speed (rpm) 0 ~ 1650
Torque (NM) 400 / 475 / 550 / 625 / 700 (Adjustable)
Fastening 
Capacity

Standard Bolt
M12-M24

High Tensile Bolt
Battery Power (VDC/mAH) 18 / 4000
Battery Type Lithium ion

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 280 x 90 x 220
Weight (g) 3460

Article No 10464956
Model No. IPCIDB18
Description Cordless Impact Drill 13mm 18V
Specification
Chuck Capacity (mm) 13 Keyless Chuck

Max. Drilling Ø
Concrete (mm) 13
Steel (mm) 10
Wood (mm) 18

No Load Speed
Speed 1 (rpm) 0-550
Speed 2 (rpm) 0-2000

Torque (NM) 70
Battery Power (VDC/mAH) 18 / 4000
Battery Type Lithium Ion

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 250 x 60 x 210
Weight (g) 2100

Article No 10464957
Model No. IPCISB18
Description Cordless Impact Screwdriver SQ 14” 18V
Specification
Chuck Capacity 1/4” Quick Releace Chuck
No Load Speed (rpm) 0-2800
Impact Rate (Ipm) 0-3800
Torque (NM) 180
Battery Power (VDC/mAH) 18 / 4000
Battery Type Lithium ion

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 250 x 60 x 150
Weight (g) 1720

CORDLESS IMPACT WRENCH

CORDLESS IMPACT DRILL

CORDLESS IMPACT SCREWDRIVER

Features :
• Brushless DC Motor
• Drilling function switch (drill/impact drill)
• Variable speed

Features :
• Brushless DC Motor
• Equipped with torque adjustable, up to 700NM
• Battery indicator LED lamp
• 4 pcs Impact Socket Bits (17 mm 19 mm, 21 mm, 23 mm)

10133879

10133879

10133879

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

Optional Accessories :

Battery Pack 
18V 2Ah

Battery Pack 
18V 2Ah

Battery Pack 
18V 2Ah

10618168

10618168

10618168

Battery Pack 
18V 4Ah

Battery Pack 
18V 4Ah

Battery Pack 
18V 4Ah

Features :
• Brushless DC Motor
• Torque 180NM
• Battery indicator LED lamp
• 4 pcs Hexagonal Socket Bits (6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 12 mm)

Standard Accessories :

Standard Accessories :

Standard Accessories :
Hexagonal Socket Bits

Impact Socket Bits

Standard Accessories :
• 6 pcs HSS Twist Drill Bits
• 6 pcs Screwdriver Bits
• 1 pc Bit Holder
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MAGNETIC CORE DRILL

10047411 10047422 10181708

Standard Accessories :
• Drill chuck
• Key chuck
• Coolant Tank

Optional Accessories  :

Core Drill
KW0200606 ~ KW0200624

Center Pin
KW0200686, KW0200687

Tool Holder
KW0400525

• Safety Belt
• Plastic Case

Article No 10047411 10047422 10181708

Model No. IPMD35 IPMD50 IPMD75

Description Magnetic Core Drill
35 x 50mm

Magnetic Core Drill 
2 Speed 50 x 75mm

Magnetic Core Drill  
4 Speed 75 x 50mm

Specification

Max. Capacity

- Ø x Depth of Core Drill (mm) 35 x 50 50 x 75 75 x 50

- Ø x Depth of Twist Drill Bit (with Drill Chuck) (mm) 13 x 110 16 x 110 16 x 110

- Ø x Depth of MT3 Tapper Shank Drill - 32 x 150

- Ø x Depth of Tap (with Optional MT3 Tapping Chuck) - 25.4 x 40

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1100 / 220 / 50 2000 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed

Speed 1 (rpm) 350 / 620 230 / 380 90 / 150

Speed 2 (rpm) - 300 / 500 120 / 200

Speed 3 (rpm) - 180 / 300

Speed 4 
(rpm) - 230 / 380

Magnetic Adhesion (N) 15000 32000

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 250 x 270 x 440 300 x 250 x 500 300 x 250 x 520

Weight (g) 12600 21000 24800
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Features :
• Equipped with water hose for application during penetration process
• Handy / pistol grip type easy for operation (10041833)
• Equipped with additional handle for easy controlling (10041833)
• Equipped with standing support and adjustable angle(10041832)

10041833

10041832
*Drill Bit Not Include

DIAMOND CORE DRILL

BENCH GRINDER

Features :
• Induction motor provides best performance 
• Fully balanced wheels to ensure and minimalizing run out of wheel and tool vibration 
• Equipped with eye shield for safety , wheel dresser and working lamp

KW0700073 KW0700074 KW0700075

6
INCH

8
INCH

10
INCH

Article No 10041833 10041832
Model No. IRDC12 IRDC16

Description Diamond Core Drill 
120mm 1150W

Diamond Core Drill 
With Stand

260mm 2500W
Specification
Max. Drilling (mm) Ø 120 Ø 260
Input Power (W / V / Hz) 1150 / 220 / 50 2500 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 0 - 1800 720
Thread Male 1/2” Male 1/2”
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 400 x 140 x 200 500 x 370 x 980
Weight (g) 5700 32600

Article No KW0700073 KW0700074 KW0700075
Model No. IPBG2 IPBG3 IPBG4
Description Bench Grinder 6 Inch Bench Grinder 8 Inch Bench Grinder 10 Inch
Specification
Wheel Size (inch) Ø 6 x 1 x 1/2 Ø 8 x 3/4 x 1/2 Ø 10 x 1 x 3/4
Shaft Dia. (inch) 1/2 5/8 3/4
Input Power (W / V / Hz) 375 / 220 / 50 375 / 220 / 50 750 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 2850
Lamp Yes
Wheel Dressing Tool Yes
Cast Iron Base No Yes
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 345 x 205 x 260 400 x 280 x 300 450 x 305 x 325
Weight (g) 10500 14500 18000
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GRINDER & SANDER

Features :
• Induction motor provides best performance 
• Tension controller for center line sander 
• Equipped with working lamp

10047425 10047426 10047427

BENCH POLISHER

Features :
• Induction motor provides best performance 
• High quality on / off rocker switch for durability 
• Fully balanced wheels to ensure and minimalizing run out of wheel 
  and tool vibration

Article No 10047425 10047426 10047427
Model No. IPBGC62 IRBGC68 IRUS1

Description Grinder & Sander
6 Inch & 2 x 27 Inch

Dry & Wet Bench Grinder 
6 Inch & 8 Inch

Utility Sharpener
4.5 x 1.5 Inch

Specification
Wheel Size (inch) 6 x 3/4 x 1/2 8 x 1 1/2 x 3/4 & 6 x 3/4 x 1/2 4 1/2 x 1 1/2 x 9/16
Sandpaper Belt Size (inch) 2 x 27 -
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 250 / 220 / 50 70 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 2850 140
Belt Sander Speed (m/s) 15 -
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 445 x 395 x 245 485 x 330 x 365 395 x 235 x 195
Weight (g) 10500 13500 5000

Article No KW0700940
Model No. IPBP1

Description Bench Polisher 200mm 1/2 HP 
With Long Shaft

Specification
Wheel Size (mm) Ø 200 x 14
Shaft Dia. (mm) Ø 15.9
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 375 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 2850
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 560 x 150 x 225
Weight (g) 9300
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BELT SANDER

Features :
•  Fast tracking adjustment knob 
• Quick belt changing lever 
• Table mitre gauge

HOT AIR WELDING GUN

Features :
• Suitable for thermoplastic (PVC/PP/PE/PVDF/EVA)
• Equipped with temperature adjustable 
• Equipped with nozzle accessories make any task easy

3

5

1

2
4

Standard Accessories:

Article No 10047424
Model No. IPBDS1
Description Belt & Disc Sander 4X36” And 6” 
Specification
Belt Size (inch) 4 x 36
Disc Diameter (inch) 6
Table Size (mm) 220 x 160
Table Tilt (°) 0 - 45
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 370 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 2850
Belt Sander Speed (m/s) 7.35
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 565 x 280 x 330
Weight (g) 18800

Article No 10071863
Model No. IPHW16
Description Hot Air Welding Gun 1600W
Specification
Temperature (°C) 20 - 650 (adjustable)
Air Flow (L/min) Max. 180
Air Pressure (Pa) 2600
Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1600 / 220 / 50
Noise (db) ≤ 65
Safety Grade Double Insulation
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 340 x 110 x 110
Weight (g) 1050
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Features :
• Suitable for cutting wood material 
• The cutting angle can be adjusted 
• Designed with 2 funtion of cutting process, moves of workpiece or 
  moves of blade

2 FUNCTION MITRE SAW

MITRE SAW
Features :
• Suitable for cutting wood material 
• The cutting angle can be adjusted 
• Designed with 2 funtion of cutting process, moves of workpiece or 
  moves of blade

Article No 10453557
Model No. IRMS1001
Description Mitre Saw 254mm 2000W
Specification
Blade Diameter (mm) Ø 255

Max Cutting Capacity (mm)

0° x 0° H85 x W300

45° x 45° H45 x W210

45° x 0° H85 x W210

0° x 45° H45 x W300

-

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1900 / 220 / 50

No. Load Speed (rpm) 4700

Dimension L x W x H (mm) 740 x 540 x 430

Weight (g) 19900

Article No KW0701005
Model No. IRMSC10

Description 2 Function Mitre Saw 254mm 
1800W

Specification
Blade Diameter (mm) Ø 255

Max Cutting Capacity (mm)

0° x 90°H70 x W110
45° x 90°H70 x W70
0° x 45° H40 x W110
45°(L) x 45°H35 x W60
45°(R) x 45°H40 x W90

Input Power (W/V/Hz) 1800 / 220 / 50
No. Load Speed (rpm) 5000
Dimension L x W x H (mm) 960 x 840 x 624
Weight (g) 19000


